
CA06.03

CA13.13

CA13.01

CA13.22

SU19.08

CA11.10

CA11.02

CA13.19

CA06.06

CA11.05

CA06.10

CA11.01

SU19.17
CA13.14

CA13.29CA13.25

CA06.01

CA06.05

CA13.15

SU19.01

CA13
.03

CA11.04

SU19.05 CA11.06

CA13.11

CA13.16

CA11.07

CA13.08

CA13.20

CA13.10

CA06.02

CA13.27

CA13.18

CA09.01

CA13.06

CA09.02

CA01.04

CA11.09

CA13.21

SU19.03

CA11.03

SU19.02

CA01.01

CA13.09
CA13.26

CA13.04
CA13

.02CA13
.23

CA13
.12

CA13.07

EIA Report - Limekiln Wind Farm S36C - June 2021

Legend:

Client:

Source:

Title:

Infinergy

Scale: Revision No:

Figure:Date:

Drawn by: Checked:

00 1 2
km

JPTH

9.6 15/06/2021 

Figure 9.6: Core Paths

Proposed Turbine

5km Distance Radii

Core Path

Figure 9.6

Limekiln Wind Farm S36C

Core Paths

© Crown copyright and database rights
2021  Ordnance Survey 0100031673.

Contains NatureScot information licensed under the Open Government Licence v3.0.


